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09. und 10. Oktober

2010
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Wurst und Schlussschiel3en 2010

09.10.2010 -10.10.2010
Wurstscheibe

Wachter Dominik
Caser Gerald
Albrecher Gertraud
Vonier Manfred
Muller Albert
Fleisch Gunter
Kofler Konrad
Piazza Chiara
Waidacher Hans
Salzgeber Alwin
Ammann Daniel
Caser Siegfried
Koberle Herbert
Steininger Stefan
Wachter Thomas
Bucher Alex
Holzmann Jurgen
Kohler Natascha
Eiler Arnold

Wolf Harry

Pfeifer Ernst
Wachter Melanie
Strolz Reinhard
Jussel Emil
Wachter Kristian
Netzer Johannes
Tschanhenz Frank
Barcatta Christine
Neher Werner
Wachter Johannes
Flatz Bernhard
Netzer August
Mangeng Burkhard
Felder Magdalena
Zudrell Walter
Flatz Reinhard
Eiler Heinrich
Berthold Christoph

SG Montafon
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ESV Feldkirch
SG Montafon
Kb-sv-gp

SG Montafon
Illwerke
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein

Stammtisch PizzeriaRat

ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
USG Bludenz-Birs
ohne Verein
ESV-Feldkirch
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
Kb-sv-gp
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Bergfreunde Silbertal
ohne Verein
SG Dornbirn
ohne Verein

21,3
26,4
77,8
80,8
83,2
90,4
98,7
102,8
106,8
113,6
113,9
119,2
128,3
156,5
157,8
174,6
176,4
178,4
182,5
185,2
185,5
188
199,6
217,6
231,7
235,2
236,4
239,6
243,5
277,8
293,7
3171
318,9
325
333,6
358
358
364



Rang
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Fleisch Daniel
Kohler Rosa
Fleisch Evelyn
Neher Helga
Koberle Sonia
Ceric Melanie
Geiger Wernfried
Bohler Bernhart
Neher Walter
Schoder Hubert
Schoder Marcel
Ladner Daniel
Glabischnig Kurt
Wehinger Marco
Juffinger Dietmar
Scap Roland
Bargehr Sandra
Bahl Hubert
Albrecher Ramona
Netzer Andrea
Salzgeber Eva Maria
Salzmann Kurt
Bitschnau Dieter
Bitschnau Magnus
Ceric Helmut
Netzer Max
Bargehr Renee
Pfaff Andre
Vallaster Alfred
Kasper Chiara
Hartmann Monika
Fleisch Franz
Sagmeister Marcel
Fitsch Sebastian
Bitschnau Christian
Doénz Thomas
Bohler Raphael
Ceric Monika
Fleisch Michael
Wachter Conny
Zimmermann Walter
Wachter Bernd
Vonier Angela
Ammann Dietmar

SG Montafon
Illwerke

SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Dornbirn
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
Feuerwehr Vandans
Illwerke

SG Montafon
Illwerke
Illwerke

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
SC Bartholomaberg
SG Dornbirn
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
Illwerke

ohne Verein
Bergfreunde Silbertal
Illwerke

ohne Verein
Bergfreunde Silbertal
Illwerke

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Dornbirn
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
VKW

SG Montafon
ohne Verein
HSG Feldkirch

384,6
391,7
394,4
400
402,2
420,4
4271
438,6
446,8
453,2
454.,6
477,2
4781
483,8
484,2
494.5
495
496
508,5
512
522,5
532,6
535
545,9
574,9
580,7
581,3
583,5
585,7
588,3
611,2
612,7
612,9
616,3
629,3
649,1
651,2
654,2
655,4
657,5
667,3
691,8
701,4
720,5



Rang
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

Schuchter Christoph

Donz Marco

Hinteregger Christoph

Ceric Angelina
Heinzle Stefan
Bucher Judith
Vallaster Anton
Wendt Edith

Loos Gerhard
Tschabrun Fabian
Sodjak Patrik
Ritsch Raimund
Bahl Ludwig
Ladner Patrick
Tschofen Gerhard
Mangeng Patrick
Mairhofer Andrea
Geiger Petra
Wachter Burkhard
Kohler Christina
Piazza Irmtraud
Geiger Dominik
Geiger David
Vallaster Sandro
Donz Patrick
Bucher Andreas

Tschofen Alexander

Schoder Michael

Wurstkonig 2010 Jussel Emil mit 43 Wursten

Illwerke
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Dornbirn
SG Frastanz
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

Bergfreunde Silbertal1

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

1.
722,3
730,8
747,5
750,7
753,8
796,2
801,3
804,2
823,2
829,3
834,3
843,1
854,2
907,8
963,2
974,6

980
1.062,00
1.109,00
1.113,20
1.232,30
1.492,60
1.511,10
1.629,30
1.687,60
1.912,10
2.448,70
3.957,60



Rang
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1.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Wurst und SchlussschiefRen 2010
09.10. und 10.10.

Neher Werner

Fleisch Gunter
Caser Siegfried
Netzer Johannes

Kohler Rosa
Wachter Conny
Fleisch Evelyn
Neher Walter

Kohler Natascha
Fleisch Franz

Caser Gerald
Bucher Alex

Juffinger Dietmar
Zudrell Walter
Flatz Bernhard
Pfeifer Ernst

Bahl Hubert
Bitschnau Magnus
Bitschnau Dieter
Salzgeber Alwin
Wolf Harry
Wachter Burkhard
Albrecher Gertraud
Piazza Chiara
Wendt Edith
Jussel Emil

Kofler Konrad
Ddnz Patrick
Tschanhenz Frank
Barcatta Christine
Fitsch Sebastian

Jagdscheibe

SG Montafon

SG Montafon
SG Montafon
SG Montafon

lllwerke
ohne Verein
SG Montafon
SG Montafon

ohne Verein
lllwerke

SG Montafon
SG Montafon

lllwerke
BergfreundeSilbert
ohne Verein

USG Bludenz-Burs
lllwerke

SC Bartholomaberg
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SG Montafon

ohne Verein

SG Montafon
Kb-sv-gp
BergfreundeSilbert
Kb-sv-gp

ohne Verein
BergfreundeSilbert

1

99
96
99
99
99
95
99
99
99
98
96
98
98
93
98
98
89
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93

2

99
96
99
98
97
95
97
96
95
98
96
98
97

96
95

96
96
95
94
94
94
93
93
96

94
94
92
94

89

3 4 5

98 97 96
95 93
95

97 96 96
93
97 96

97 97 97
96 96 96
97 96 96
97 96 95

95 94
95 94 94

93

89
94 93 93

90 89 88

96

95

97
95
95
93

93



Rang
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Mangeng Patrick
Glabischnig Kurt
Koberle Herbert
Hinteregger Christo
Flatz Reinhard

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

1 2 3 4
92 92

91

90 86

90

86



